

401-123	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85	After item 8540.12: Insert "Note: For a good of 8540.12.aa incorporating a glass panel referred to in subparagraph (b) of Note 5 of Chapter 85 and a glass cone provided for in Canadian tariff item 7011.20.10, U.S. tariff item 7011.20.00A or Mexican tariff item 7011.20.02 or 7011.20.03:"
401-123	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8540.12.aa, 2nd line	After "8540.12.40A" add "or 8540.12.80A"
401-123	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85	Before item 8540.12.bb: Insert "Note: For a good of 8540.12.aa incorporating a glass envelope referred to in subparagraph (b) of Note 5 of Chapter 85:" Insert subtitle "8540.12.aa" Insert "A change to Canadian tariff item 8540.12.90, U.S. tariff item 8540.12.40A or 8540.12.80A or Mexican tariff item 8540.12.99 from any other subheading, except from Canadian tariff item 8540.91.10, U.S. tariff item 8540.91.40A or Mexican tariff item 8540.91.03."
401-123	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8540.12.bb, 2nd line	After "8540.12.40B" add "or 8540.12.80B"
401-126	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8544.11-8544.60, 5th line	After "subheading," add "including another subheading within subheading 8544.11 through 8544.60,"
401-126	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8544.70, 2nd and 3rd line	Replace "90.01 or 70.02" with "70.02 or 90.01"
401-135 401-136	Section B, Section XVIII, Chapter 90, Note 3 (a) to (e), 1st line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-138	Section B, Section XVII, Chapter 90, 9009.90.aa, 4th line	Replace "or from any other" with ", or any other"
401-143	Section B, Section XVII, Chapter 90, 9027.80.aa, 3rd line	Replace "9027.90.30" with "9027.90.31, 9027.90.32 or 9027.90.33"
401-144	Section B, Section XVII, Chapter 90, 9031.10-9031.40, title, 1st and 2nd line	Replace "9031.40" with "9031.30"